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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: VB1104
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 118009

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts
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Property ID

Glt Properties Llc

6946 Lake Dr

Circle Pines MN 55014-1925
*664 ORANGE AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 11/19/2010

STONE & MORTON'S ADDITION TO

THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 9BLK 3

#* PLEASE NOTE **
09 305878 Invé 862478

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,100.00
115.00
1.00

$1,100.00
$115.00
$20.00

$1,235.00

20-29-22-43-0170

Bee Vue

Lamena Vue

21301 Furman St Ne
Wyoming MN 55092-9626
*1064 PACIFIC ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 11/19/2010

DRAKE'S REARRANGEMENT OF

BLKS.2 ETCLOTS 13 & LOT 14BLK 8

#* PLEASE NOTE **
10 896385 Inv# 859633

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,100.00
115.00
1.00

$1,100.00
$115.00
$20.00

$1,235.00

33-29-22-43-0080

Roger A Berres

1260 Hastings Ave
Newport MN 55055-6200
*702 PREBLE ST
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 11/19/2010

IRVINES 2ND ADDITION TO ST. PAUL

PART NWLY OF AVE AS OPENED OF
LOT 16 BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
09 305967 Inv# 862479

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,100.00
115.00
1.00

$1,100.00
$115.00
$20.00

$1,235.00

32-29-22-12-0071

Wells Fargo Bank N A
Foreclosure Dept Mac 7801 013
3476 Stateview Blvd

Fort Mill SC 29715-7203
#1154 RANDOLPH AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 11/19/2010

HOWARD GREENE ADDITION, ST.
PAUL, MINN. LOT 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
10 904792 Invé 863675

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,100.00
115.00
1.00

$1,100.00
$115.00
$20.00

$1,235.00

10-28-23-41-0002
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