14:46:46 1/4/2011	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	ll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: VB1104 Assm Resolution #:	: 118009	Manager: TJT	Page 14
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>
Glt Properties Llc 6946 Lake Dr Circle Pines MN 55014-1925	STONE & MORTON'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 9 BLK 3	Vacant Building Fee DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee	1.00 1.00 20.00	1,100.00 115.00 1.00	\$1,100.00 \$115.00 \$20.00 \$1,235.00	20-29-22-43-0170
* 664 ORANGE AVE E *Ward: 6 *Pending as of: 11/19/2010		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***		\$1,235.00	
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 09 305878 Inv# 862478					
Bee Vue	DRAKE'S REARRANGEMENT OF	Vacant Building Fee		1,100.00	\$1,100.00	33-29-22-43-0080
Lamena Vue	BLKS. 2 ETC LOTS 13 & LOT 14 BLK 8	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	
21301 Furman St Ne		Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
Wyoming MN 55092-9626				-	\$1,235.00	
*1064 PACIFIC ST		*** Owner and Taxpaye	er ***			
*Ward: 7						
*Pending as of: 11/19/2010	** PLEASE NOTE ** 10 896385 Inv# 859633					
	IRVINES 2ND ADDITION TO ST. PAUL	Vacant Building Fee		1,100.00	\$1,100.00	32-29-22-12-0071
1260 Hastings Ave	PART NWLY OF AVE AS OPENED OF	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	
Newport MN 55055-6200	LOT 16 BLK 3	Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
*702 PREBLE ST				=	\$1,235.00	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpaye	er ***			
*Pending as of: 11/19/2010						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 09 305967 Inv# 862479					
Wells Fargo Bank N A	HOWARD GREENE ADDITION, ST.	Vacant Building Fee		1,100.00	\$1,100.00	10-28-23-41-0002
Foreclosure Dept Mac 7801 013	PAUL, MINN. LOT 2	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	
3476 Stateview Blvd		Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
Fort Mill SC 29715-7203				=	\$1,235.00	
*1154 RANDOLPH AVE *Ward: 3		*** Owner and Taxpaye	л *** УГ			
*Pending as of: 11/19/2010	** PLEASE NOTE ** 10 904792 Inv# 863675					

10 904792 Inv# 863675